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LIGHTING


FEATURES

under cabinetFIXTURES

Rocker switch included

T5 lamp included

Low-profile design

120-Volt standard

White acrylic diffuser

Normal power factor electronic ballast

All under cabinet fixtures available in 3� or 5� widths

under cabinet

TUS0812T5ELB TUS1321T5ELB

TUS1624T5ELB

TUS2133T5ELB

TUS2642T5ELB



Series Length
NPF Electronic 

Ballast
Number
of lamps

12�
21�
24�
33�

42�

Series Length
NPF Electronic 

Ballast
Number
of lamps

12�
21�
24�
33�

42�

�
�
�
�

�

(1) 8-watt T5
(1) 13-watt T5
(2) 8-watt T5
(1) 8-watt T5
(1) 13-watt T5
(2) 13-watt T5

Lamp
Type 120-Volt

�
�
�
�

�

1
1
2
2

2

Width

5�
5�
5�
5�

5�

TUS0812T5ELB-5
TUS1321T5ELB-5
TUS1624T5ELB-5
TUS2133T5ELB-5

TUS2642T5ELB-5

�
�
�
�

�

(1) 8-watt T5
(1) 13-watt T5
(2) 8-watt T5
(1) 8-watt T5
(1) 13-watt T5
(2) 13-watt T5

Lamp
Type

�
�
�
�

�

1
1
2
2

2

Width

3�
3�
3�
3�

3�

TUS0812T5ELB-3
TUS1321T5ELB-3
TUS1624T5ELB-3
TUS2133T5ELB-3

TUS2642T5ELB-3
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FIXTURESunder cabinetFIXTURES







120-Volt120-Volt

Ordering Information � 5� modelOrdering Information � 5� modelOrdering Information � 5� model

Ordering Information � 3� modelOrdering Information � 3� modelOrdering Information � 3� model
Depth

1�
1�
1�
1�

1�

Depth

1�
1�
1�
1�

1�


